neighborhood, and minutes from local attractions, public
transportation, and public park. Located […]

• 1 bed
• 1 bath

• 812 sq ft

Basics
Date added: Added 1 year ago Bedrooms: 1 bed

Bathrooms: 1 bath Half baths: 0 half baths

Area: 812 sq ft Lot size, sq ft: 1 sq ft

SubdivisionName: 1100 MILLECENTO
RESIDENCE

ListOfficeName: Beycome of Florida LLC

UnitNumber: 1508 ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

EntryLevel: 26 MLS ID: A11601290

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 2015

NewConstructionYN: No Building Name: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

Heating: Central

Amenities & Features
Features: Elevator, Fire Sprinklers, Walk-In Closet(s) Security Features: Fire Sprinklers

ExteriorFeatures: Open Balcony PoolFeatures: In Ground

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: No

AttachedGarageYN: